
Name Address Telephone # Hogan email Personal email Birthday Term of Office Board Position Committee SY22 Conflict Of Interest PFD Training TShirt Sizes
Matt Samson 6913 West 79th St Apt 210, Overland Park, KS 66204 816-785-5174 msamson@hoganprep.net April 3rd 6/19/17 Governance X XL
Robin Carlson 420 E. 79th Ter, KC, MO 64131 816-550-1916 rcarlson@hoganprep.net March 15th 6/10/19 Secretary Governance X L
David Collier 5 E 67th St Kansas City, MO 64113 816-785-7736 dcollier@hoganprep.net collier.dave@gmail.com November 6th 6/10/19 Treasurer Finance X XL
Mary Viveros 10338 Lee Blvd, Leawood, KS 66206 913-449-9136 mviveros@hoganprep.net Mary.viveros@gmail. com July 28th 11/25/19 President Academic X S

Albert Ray 10525 Cherokee Lane, Leawood, KS 66206 816-905-2199 aray@hoganprep.net a_ray23@yahoo.com August 9th 11/25/19 Vice President Governance X XXL
Danielle Binion 8009 Appleton Ave, Raytown, MO 64138 314-369-1173 dbinion@hoganprep.net dbinion@kumc.edu March 13th 7/1/2021 Academic X XL

https://hangouts.google.com/?action=chat&pn=816-905-2199&hl=en&authuser=0

